
MEN 220.0 RESULTS

Men 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 BRYCE HILL Washburn Rural 218.0 300.0 10

2 Doug Grider Halstead 217.6 290.0 8

3 Burton Schindler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 206.0 285.0 6

4 Aric Propst Halstead 204.4 275.0 4

5 TYLER LADSON Washburn Rural 214.8 270.0 2

6 ZACH FRITZ Washburn Rural 205.2 255.0 0

7 Brandon  Ceniceros Larned 205.0 255.0 1

8 Mason  Davis Conway Springs High School 211.4 255.0 0

9 Nevin Gageby Wellington Crusaders 206.6 245.0 0

10 Hector Garcia Larned 212.0 245.0 0

11 Sebastian Wittington Larned 210.0 230.0 0

12 Caleb  East Larned 205.0 0 0

Men 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Burton Schindler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 206.0 490.0 10

2 Brandon  Ceniceros Larned 205.0 470.0 8

3 BRYCE HILL Washburn Rural 218.0 420.0 6

4 Aric Propst Halstead 204.4 405.0 4

5 Hector Garcia Larned 212.0 405.0 2

6 TYLER LADSON Washburn Rural 214.8 405.0 1

7 Doug Grider Halstead 217.6 385.0 0

8 Caleb  East Larned 205.0 385.0 0

9 ZACH FRITZ Washburn Rural 205.2 335.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Nevin Gageby Wellington Crusaders 206.6 330.0 0

11 Sebastian Wittington Larned 210.0 330.0 0

12 Mason  Davis Conway Springs High School 211.4 290.0 0

Men 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brandon  Ceniceros Larned 205.0 310.0 10

2 TYLER LADSON Washburn Rural 214.8 310.0 8

3 Doug Grider Halstead 217.6 310.0 6

4 Aric Propst Halstead 204.4 300.0 4

5 Sebastian Wittington Larned 210.0 285.0 2

6 Burton Schindler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 206.0 275.0 1

7 BRYCE HILL Washburn Rural 218.0 255.0 0

8 Hector Garcia Larned 212.0 235.0 0

9 Mason  Davis Conway Springs High School 211.4 220.0 0

10 Nevin Gageby Wellington Crusaders 206.6 205.0 0

11 ZACH FRITZ Washburn Rural 205.2 205.0 0

12 Caleb  East Larned 205.0 0 0

Men 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brandon  Ceniceros Larned 205.0 1035.0 0

2 Burton Schindler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 206.0 1050.0 0

3 BRYCE HILL Washburn Rural 218.0 975.0 0

4 Doug Grider Halstead 217.6 985.0 0

5 Aric Propst Halstead 204.4 980.0 0

6 TYLER LADSON Washburn Rural 214.8 985.0 0

7 Sebastian Wittington Larned 210.0 845.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Hector Garcia Larned 212.0 885.0 0

9 Caleb  East Larned 205.0 385.0 0

10 ZACH FRITZ Washburn Rural 205.2 795.0 0

11 Nevin Gageby Wellington Crusaders 206.6 780.0 0

12 Mason  Davis Conway Springs High School 211.4 765.0 0


